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Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Farmer Name: ) ( 

Landlord Parish YTD Tons 

Origianl 

YTD Sugar 

Computed  

YTD CRS 
YTD TRS Tract No 

 Computed  

YTD Sugar 

Origianl 

YTD CRS 

32000A Cathy Theriot ST. MARTIN 208.21 165.14 34,384 30,124 190.03 182.41 

32000AB STEPHANIE MARTIN RICHARDS ST. MARTIN 213.31 880.46 187,811 164,549 194.68 186.89 

32000AC Mable Or Abdon Boulet Est. LAFAYETTE 230.56 389.27 89,750 78,639 210.43 202.02 

32000AD Est. Rita Y. Olivier IBERIA 242.65 1,156.61 280,651 245,900 221.46 212.60 

32000AE Broussard Plantation LAFAYETTE 228.03 3,015.51 687,627 602,487 208.12 199.80 

32000AG Della B. Comeaux LAFAYETTE 210.13 827.05 173,788 152,268 191.78 184.11 

32000AI Levert St. John, LLC. ST. MARTIN 229.66 11,217.55 2,576,223 2,257,181 209.60 201.22 

32000AK Dorothy Laperouse ST. MARTIN 224.36 2,083.21 467,389 409,509 204.77 196.58 

32000AL RAYLN J. BOUDREAUX ST. MARTIN 238.53 962.02 229,471 201,052 217.70 208.99 

32000AM SHELBY BABINEAUX ST. MARTIN 228.38 2,465.18 562,998 493,284 208.44 200.10 

32000AN SUZANNE (SUE) B. STUTES ST. MARTIN 228.79 439.51 100,555 88,102 208.81 200.46 

32000AO SUZANNE B. DURAND ST. MARTIN 231.28 1,154.65 267,047 233,978 211.08 202.64 

32000AQ LAWRENCE LEVERT, III ST. MARTIN 228.24 1,560.32 356,127 312,024 208.31 199.97 

32000AS Al Babineaux ST. MARTIN 236.74 1,857.13 439,657 385,220 216.07 207.43 

32000AT Loraine L. Newberry LAFAYETTE 238.76 1,398.60 333,930 292,575 217.91 209.19 

32000AW MARY VERNA S. NORTON LAFAYETTE 238.94 1,274.31 304,484 266,774 218.07 209.35 

32000AX MICHAEL G. HAMMER LAFAYETTE 225.46 183.00 41,259 36,151 205.77 197.55 

32000AY LAURA T. VIATOR LAFAYETTE 222.41 1,894.43 421,340 369,173 202.99 194.87 

32000B LAWRENCE LEVERT, III ST. MARTIN 226.84 718.43 162,969 142,791 207.03 198.75 

32000BA SCOTT BAILEY LAFAYETTE 226.04 412.29 93,194 81,653 206.30 198.05 

32000C Anna B. Schwing, Inc. ST. MARTIN 224.17 4,088.94 916,618 803,099 204.59 196.41 

32000D DR. GEORGE P. BROUSSARD SR ST. MARTIN 211.57 931.41 197,058 172,655 193.09 185.37 

32000E Gauthier Family Partnership ST. MARTIN 207.19 871.01 180,465 158,120 189.10 181.54 

32000F SUZANNE BROUSSARD ST. MARTIN 228.80 2,734.11 625,564 548,106 208.82 200.47 

32000G Brian W. Fair ST. MARTIN 222.48 2,460.11 547,325 479,548 203.05 194.93 

32000H JOHN LEE MELANCON ST. MARTIN 228.77 4,995.41 1,142,800 1,001,290 208.79 200.44 

32000I HELEN MARIE B. HALPHEN ST. MARTIN 238.45 373.45 89,049 78,022 217.63 208.92 

32000K SMEDES-JARDINE & CO. ST. MARTIN 228.22 12,532.64 2,860,199 2,506,021 208.29 199.96 

32000O LOU R. THIBODEAUX ST. MARTIN 242.19 274.50 66,481 58,251 221.04 212.21 

32000P JUANITA S. BOUDREAUX ST. MARTIN 238.02 1,026.06 244,223 213,976 217.23 208.54 

32000R MRS. ELISABETH B. OLIVIER IBERIA 247.93 298.81 74,084 64,911 226.28 217.23 

32000T A. J. Little IBERIA 228.49 1,719.44 392,875 344,233 208.54 200.20 

32000U Mae A. Delahoussaye LAFAYETTE 206.03 1,202.47 247,745 217,071 188.04 180.52 

32000V MARY ELIZABETH B. LAFAYETTE 241.55 722.68 174,563 152,952 220.46 211.65 

32000X LEONIE B. BOULET ST. MARTIN 249.61 977.78 244,064 213,840 227.81 218.70 
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32000Y Benjamin Francis Jr. ST. MARTIN 217.71 305.03 66,408 58,184 198.70 190.75 

32000Z PATSY L. MORVANT LAFAYETTE 240.44 1,751.72 421,184 369,012 219.44 210.66 

71,320.24 228.57 208.61 16,301,359 14,282,725 200.26 


